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1     Marco Micozzi          M4044          1/6       18:30    3:42       18:28
2     Joseph Bromme          M1619          1/1       20:41    4:09       20:39
3     Jason Melius           M3539          1/9       21:20    4:16       21:18
4     Alec Byrd              M1315          1/5       22:27    4:30       22:25
5     Keith Russell          M6064          1/2       23:08    4:38       23:05
6     Sierra Campbell        F1619          1/6       23:13    4:39       23:11
7     Michael Roberts        M2024          1/1       23:13    4:39       23:11
8     Danny Thomas           M5054          1/6       23:46    4:46       23:42
9     Brandon Burnett        M3539          2/9       24:05    4:49       24:02
10    Donnie Harris          M5054          2/6       24:18    4:52       24:13
11    Rodney Watts           M3034          1/7       24:52    4:59       24:36
12    Billy Ledbetter        M5559          1/1       25:06    5:02       25:01
13    James Mowdy            M4549          1/8       25:29    5:06       25:20
14    Adam Cooper            M3034          2/7       25:37    5:08       25:22
15    Don Stokes             M5054          3/6       25:46    5:10       25:44
16    Nathan Williams        M3034          3/7       25:54    5:11       25:51
17    Bruce Randall          M4549          2/8       26:29    5:18       26:14
18    Riley Randall          M0108          1/2       26:41    5:21       26:28
19    Kenneth Austin         M4044          2/6       26:52    5:23       26:47
20    Dee Dee Bryan          F3034          1/9       27:08    5:26       27:00
21    Aubrey Renton          F1315         1/10       27:31    5:31       27:27
22    Mackenzie Franklin     F1315         2/10       27:31    5:31       27:29
23    Shawna Burnett         F3034          2/9       27:36    5:32       27:33
24    Addison Brewer         F1315         3/10       27:41    5:33       27:35
25    Hannah Brown           F2529         1/13       27:45    5:33       27:41
26    Dakota Miller          M1315          2/5       27:47    5:34       27:45
27    Paige Kornelsen        F2024          1/8       28:00    5:36       27:57
28    Virginia Groves        F2529         2/13       28:14    5:39       28:11
29    Rachel Sharber         F1619          2/6       28:17    5:40       28:11
30    Crystal Yargee         F3034          3/9       28:21    5:41       28:13
31    Austin Franklin        M1315          3/5       28:52    5:47       28:50
32    Chris Dixon            M4044          3/6       29:05    5:49       28:52
33    Alexis Flanner         F1315         4/10       29:09    5:50       29:07
34    Larry Biddle           M6569          1/3       29:24    5:53       29:17
35    Melinda Brewer         F5054          1/7       29:25    5:53       29:19
36    Dominic Marshall       M0912          1/2       29:25    5:53       29:23
37    Antonia Riefler        F1315         5/10       29:26    5:54       29:21
38    John Hays              M4549          3/8       30:04    6:01       30:00
39    Maxey Reilly           F3034          4/9       30:04    6:01       30:01
40    Anthony Byrd           M3539          3/9       30:11    6:03       29:57
41    Dawn Lindsey           F4549          1/4       30:26    6:06       30:23
42    Clay Meeks             M5054          4/6       30:35    6:07       30:33
43    Nancy Sherry           F5054          2/7       30:41    6:09       30:38
44    Kyle Ward              M3034          4/7       31:10    6:14       30:59
45    Terry Groves           M4044          4/6       31:16    6:16       31:01
46    Tonya Pitts            F2024          2/8       31:29    6:18       31:21
47    Duim Bernou            F1619          3/6       31:30    6:18       31:25
48    Jessica Leathers       F2529         3/13       31:31    6:19       31:22
49    Amy Shields            F2529         4/13       31:31    6:19       31:23
50    Bailey Stafford        F1315         6/10       32:20    6:28       32:15
51    Jason Ramsey           M3034          5/7       32:56    6:36       32:52
52    Brittany Ward          F2529         5/13       33:02    6:37       32:50
53    Ron Thetford           M4549          4/8       33:08    6:38       33:04
54    Linda Sanford          F5054          3/7       33:11    6:39       33:07
55    Haddox Nick            M1315          4/5       33:37    6:44       33:33
56    Mike Brand             M5054          5/6       33:41    6:45       33:32
57    Angela Stafford        F4044          1/6       34:12    6:51       34:07
58    Bill Scott             M7099          1/2       34:19    6:52       34:09
59    Nathan Erdman          M3539          4/9       34:38    6:56       34:24
60    Erin Erdman            F3539          1/5       34:38    6:56       34:24
61    Aryc Byrd              M0108          2/2       34:53    6:59       34:38
62    Don Sharber            M5054          6/6       35:29    7:06       35:23
63    Linda Peeler           F6064          1/5       35:49    7:10       35:30
64    Valerie Learned        F3539          2/5       36:10    7:14       36:05
65    Jim Marchino           M7099          2/2       36:10    7:14       36:04
66    Chris Morris           M3539          5/9       36:11    7:15       36:06
67    Seeley Kambree         F0912          1/1       36:20    7:16       36:16
68    Kelly Briggs           F1315         7/10       36:20    7:16       36:16
69    Bradley Fixico         M2529          1/3       36:33    7:19       36:17
70    Gary Hart              M3539          6/9       37:01    7:25       36:54
71    Brendon Parish         M0912          2/2       37:03    7:25       37:01
72    Dominique Oldman       F3539          3/5       37:10    7:26       36:54
73    Clint Painter          M3034          6/7       37:20    7:28       37:05
74    Barry Wall             M4549          5/8       37:26    7:30       37:14
75    Del Beaver             M3539          7/9       37:30    7:30       37:16
76    James Mitchell         M4549          6/8       37:34    7:31       37:22
77    Patricia Groves        F4044          2/6       37:45    7:33       37:30
78    Clay Yeubanks          M3539          8/9       37:57    7:36       37:50
79    Clint Yeubanks         M3539          9/9       37:59    7:36       37:52
80    Byrd Melinda           F6064          2/5       38:02    7:37       37:47
81    Brittney Yeubanks      F1315         8/10       38:06    7:38       37:59
82    Brooke Beck            F3034          5/9       38:15    7:39       38:08
83    Bob Paxton             M6064          2/2       38:34    7:43       38:19
84    Keith Allen            M2529          2/3       38:47    7:46       38:33
85    Emily Carpenter        F3034          6/9       38:54    7:47       38:47
86    Sarah Wood             F3034          7/9       38:54    7:47       38:48
87    Brent Coleman          M4549          7/8       38:57    7:48       38:44
88    Kasey McKenzie         F3539          4/5       38:58    7:48       38:46
89    Veronica Allen         F2024          3/8       39:02    7:49       38:48
90    Kimberly Meeks         F4549          2/4       39:08    7:50       39:01
91    Ron Mayes              M6569          2/3       39:31    7:55       39:13
92    Miranda Norman         F3034          8/9       40:44    8:09       40:35
93    Jean Wilbourn          F6569          1/3       41:31    8:19       41:24
94    Sally Turek            F5559          1/5       41:39    8:20       41:29
95    Nancy McWherter        F5559          2/5       41:39    8:20       41:30
96    Alan Oatsvall          M4549          8/8       41:40    8:20       41:36
97    Pam Pettyjohn          F5559          3/5       42:06    8:26       41:56
98    Alesha Williamson      F3539          5/5       42:36    8:32       42:20
99    Jamie Magy             F2529         6/13       43:12    8:39       43:07
100   Jenny Huckabay         F2529         7/13       44:26    8:54       44:08
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101   Dana Huckabay          F5054          4/7       44:26    8:54       44:09
102   Natalie Battaglia      F1315         9/10       44:54    8:59       44:50
103   Taylor Johnson         F2024          4/8       46:16    9:16       46:07
104   Amanda Polito          F2529         8/13       46:16    9:16       46:08
105   Kaitlyn Trunk          F1315        10/10       47:03    9:25       47:01
106   Jamie Swayze           F2529         9/13       47:07    9:26       46:59
107   Kim Osborn             F4549          3/4       47:08    9:26       47:00
108   Linda Montgomery       F5559          4/5       47:27    9:30       47:17
109   Amy Taylor             F2529        10/13       47:30    9:30       47:16
110   Ashley Taylor          F2024          5/8       49:00    9:48       48:47
111   Bandon Rowan           M2529          3/3       49:20    9:52       49:07
112   Candace Rowan          F2529        11/13       49:21    9:53       49:09
113   Carol Heard            F6064          3/5       49:21    9:53       49:10
114   John Sharber           M1315          5/5       49:48    9:58       49:42
115   Frances Flinn          F6064          4/5       52:00   10:24       51:42
116   Marylin Nease          F6569          2/3       52:01   10:25       51:41
117   Tafv Hill              F2024          6/8       52:25   10:29       52:07
118   Adrianna Williams      F2024          7/8       52:25   10:29       52:08
119   Taylor Bean            F1619          4/6       52:35   10:31       52:18
120   Cheyenna Titsworth     F1619          5/6       52:35   10:31       52:19
121   Tanya Thomas           F1619          6/6       53:00   10:36       52:44
122   Matt Ross              M3034          7/7       53:03   10:37       52:47
123   Tammy Trunk            F4044          3/6       53:21   10:41       53:12
124   Holly Bryan            F3034          9/9       53:52   10:47       53:40
125   Bill Shandy            M4044          5/6       54:00   10:48       53:43
126   Kimberly Shandy        F4044          4/6       54:01   10:49       53:43
127   Rex Hefner             M6569          3/3       54:22   10:53       54:03
128   Linda Rasure           F5054          5/7       54:25   10:53       54:15
129   Robert Taylor          M4044          6/6       54:26   10:54       54:15
130   Laura Taylor           F4044          5/6       54:35   10:55       54:25
131   Betty Lam              F5054          6/7       54:36   10:56       54:24
132   Susan Oatsvall         F5054          7/7       54:55   10:59       54:36
133   Luna Burnett           F5559          5/5       54:55   10:59       54:36
134   Larrie Stokes          F4549          4/4       55:17   11:04       54:59
135   Diane Poole            F6064          5/5       55:31   11:07       55:11
136   Jennica Haddox         F2529        12/13       55:31   11:07       55:10
137   Carrie Wilson          F2024          8/8       55:33   11:07       55:13
138   Joyce Wood             F6569          3/3       59:06   11:50       58:59
139   Jacquetta Henshaw      F4044          6/6       59:17   11:52       59:05
140   Steyer Leslie          F2529        13/13       59:18   11:52       59:04
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